Inch (mm)
FEATURES
brand, Made in USA
• 1.2" W x 1.85" L Modular / Kit light duty designed
• Thickness .65" Rugged screw-together housing
• Positive finger-latching connector
• Up to 1250 P/R, 5v TTL and 5v Line driver Output
• Hub ID size 5, 6mm, 1/4", 8mm, 3/8" available

Model Housing Material/Output Resolution Hub I.D. Options
E5 �                    - � � � �      - � � �     - � G
ORDERING INFORMATION
50* 400*
100 500
120* 512
200* 720*
250 1000
256 1024
360 1250*
S: Polycarbonate Housing
Single Ended 5vdc (Std.)
D: Polycarbonate Housing
Line Driver 5vdc (Std.) Differential
Code = Size
197 = 5mm
237 = 6mm
250 = 1/4"
315 = 8mm
375 = 3/8"
I = Index (Z ch.)
L = Agilent compatible
Pin - out
G = Adds 1.81"
Mounting B.C.
“ears” to base
E5
PRICING INFORMATION
Version
Base Price $52.00
(A,B channels only Std.)
Base Price $77.00
(A,B,Z, A not, B not, Z not channels Index Std.)
Resolution
50
Thru N/C
720
1000
Thru Add $10.00
1250
(Effects in Sgl-ended
E5S. Not in L.D. E5D)
HUB I.D.
5mm, 6mm, 8mm
1/4", 3/8"
N/C
Options
I = Index (Z channel)
Add $8.00
(Effects in Sgl. Ended
E5S)
L* = Agilent Compatible
Pin - out            N/C
G = Add 1.81" Mounting
B.C. “ears” to base
Std. – N/C
Model
E5S
E5D
Standard Stock Items: Shipped immediately.    *Lead Time: 7 - 10 days to ship.
14
1-800-903-9093
Series E5 Return Policy & Warranty
World Encoders warrants its products against defects in material for one year from shipment.
World Encoders Series E5 products are not intended for applications where a failure could result in a costly, dangerous or life
threatening situation.
World Encoders will not be responsible for Series E5 damages or losses greater than the cost of the World Encoders replacement parts.
World Encoders will not accept Series E5 returns for Unpacked items, mis-alignment, mis-gapping, entering higher voltage than
5V or improper usage by customer’s wrong handling or wrong usage.
Series E5S - Single Ended
PART NUMBER LIST PRICE
E5S-100-237-G $52.00
E5S-100-250-G $52.00